Stump Hill Classic

Handicap 17th March

2011
mansfield { mt buller cycling club
Paid Group Name Race No. |start mins after
clock starts

Omins scratch 18mins
Jock Brega 1
Josh Hopwood 2
Bruce Halket 3
Rob Greenway 4

1min 30sec block 16mins 30 sec
Stefan Vaivars 5
Tim Ross 6

2mins 16mins
Tom Thoburne 7
Mick Feeney 8
Deb Hunter 9
Mark Calvert-Jones 10
Max Fricke 11
Steve Silver 12

3m 30sec 14mins 30sec
Euan Friday 13
Steve Flew 14 dns
John Eisner 15
Mark Ross 16

4mins 30sec 13mins 30sec
John Lithgow 17
Tony Ryan 18
Craig Wilson 19
Di Condie 20
Will MacDonald 21

5mins 13mins
Lisa Fricke 22
Peter Ellett 23
lan Conrick 24
Steve Plummer 25
Lou Bretherton 26
Katie Clegg 27

6mins 30sec 11min 30sec
David Clark 28
David Bock 29
Geoff Jones 30
Dick Forrest 31

14mins 4mins
Tony Morris 32
Lez Large 33

18mins limit
Sue Hall 34

results
tony m
lez
sue

will mac
craig
di
steve p
peter
dave c
dick
geoff
david b
katie
lisa
john L
stefan
mark cj
john E
max
steve s
deb
mick

ian

euan
tony r

lou

josh
jock

mark r
tom
tim

rob

47'35"

48'26"

49'02"

49'40"

50'35"

51'00"

51'37"

51'49"

52'01"

52'20"

53'32"

54'09"

54'34"

54'49"

© 00 ~NO Oh

10



